2023 Spring Season

No games are scheduled on the following dates:

Monday March 27th, 2023 Cesar Chavez
Sunday April 9th, 2023 Easter Sunday
Sunday May 14", 2023 Mother’s Day

Friday May 26". 2023 Memorial Day (weekend)
Saturday May 27". 2023 Memorial Day (weekend)
Sunday May 28" 2023 Memorial Day (weekend)
Monday May 29", 2023 Memorial Day (weekend)
Monday June 19", 2023 Juneteenth (City Holiday)
Saturday July 1%, 2023 Independence Day (weekend)
Sunday July 2", 2023 Independence Day (weekend)
Monday July 3", 2023 Independence Day (weekend)
Tuesday July 4. 2023 Independence Day (weekend)




